Listening 1 Module 1
Instructions: Track 2 | Listen. Complete each sentence with one word that you hear.

1. Jose Manuel is Carlos’

2. Carlos has a named Karina,

3. Pedro is Carlos’

4. Carlos’ are named Lucy and Lulu.

Instructions: Track 3 | Listen. Then choose the correct answers.

5. The woman’s brother is married.
a. Yes
b. No
c. Not mentioned

6. The woman’s brother is handsome.
a. Yes
b. No

¢. Not mentioned

7. The woman’s brother is blond.
a. Yes
b. No
¢. Not mentioned

8. The woman’s brother is tall.
a. Yes
b. No
c. Not mentioned

9. The woman’s brother has straight hair.
a. Yes
b. No
¢. Not mentioned

10. The woman’s friend wants to meet the woman's brother.
4. Yes
b. No
¢. Not mentioned

Instructions: Put the words in order to make sentences.

11. old/1/am




12.

13,

14,

15.

16.

17.

18,

19.

20,

21.

22,

handsome /is / tall / He / and

are / They / married

Instructions: Track 4 | Listen to the conversation. Then choose the correct answers.

What is the man’s job?
a. He’s a banker.

b. He’s a chef.
¢. He’s a teacher.

What is the man’s wife’s job?
a. She’s a doctor.

b. She’s a banker.

c. She’s an engineer.

What is the woman’s job?
a. She’s a teacher.

b. She’s a chef.

¢. She’s a doctor.

What is the woman’s husband’s job?
a. He's an architect.

b. He's a doctor.

c. He’s an engineer,

Who works in a school?

a. The man

b. The woman

¢. The woman’s husband

Instructions: Put the words and punctuation in order to make sentences.

is / Mexico / dry / a / country/ ?

is /a/ Russia/ country /. / cold

a/ England / is / big / country / ?

is / country / Mexico /cold /not/a/.

Instructions: Track 6 | Listen. Then read each statement and choose the correct speaker.



23,

24.

23,

26,

27

28,

29.

30.

1 live in a big house with a big garden.

a. Heidi

b. Joe

c. Ali

d. Li

1 live in a big house with many bedrooms.
a. Heidi

b. Joe

c. Ali

d. Li

My house is warm in the winter.
a. Heidi

b. Joe

c. Al

d. Li

I live in an apartment.

a. Heidi

b. Joe

c. Al

d Li

My bedroom is on the second floor.
a. Heidi

b. Joe

c. Ali

d. Li

Instructions: Complete each sentence with is or are.

Example
there a garage?

Is there a garage?

There two large bedrooms in the apartment.

There a coffee table in the living room.

there a bedroom downstairs?




